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October Contents Collectable Auction
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To be held at our Auction Rooms:
327-329 Warrigal Rd Burwood, Vic, Australia

Starting at:  11:00 AM

Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
1 19th Century Japanese Bronze ~ 800-1200 14 Porcelain water jug and wash 200-400
Vase with floral decorations basin, Start price: 60
g?:rrpp?:gg I3r158r|g|nal condition, 15 French style gold mirror 1.45m 400-500
) x 1.1m - New, Start price: 120
2 Fﬂinf:ngiﬂadtgggﬁgrgﬁfe and  $1500-2200 16 Wooden framed box display 1200-1800
?nirror Start price: 650 ry collectable Sir Donald Bradman
’ price: Cricket bat - signed by Sir
3 Gold bauble mirror 68cm x 250-350 Donald Bradman, Start price:
90cm, Start price: 80 1000
4 Superb French 19th Century 2500-3500 17 Qing Dynasty porcelain coral 300-400
Clock Set of three brass and red decorative ink wheel, Start
bronze inlaid with madam and price: 150
child decorations including a : ]
pair of three branch candlelabra 18 A palrl O.f I\_/Ioor(ﬁ Brotthekrst ith 500-600
with cupid decorations, Start porcelain jewe‘ery trinket wi
price: 1800 ’ cupid display, Start price: 150
. . i 19 French hand painted porcelain 250-450
5 #apn?g dOf.Vn?QIdC: ftﬁ?w?lt:zpper $350-450 and gild with floral decoration
and stone powder 50cm x 50cm gf;t”:ge?%%m high x 17cm d,
approx, Start price: 100 price:
. 20 Italian Stirling Silver Panel with 700-800
6 ét\;vr?oc:i?;.lc;%%%cm x 15¢m, $300-400 frame wall placque. In excellent
price- condition, Start price: 180
! g;guéégflsrir g ;nsdocoffee 300-400 21 Qing Dynasty white jade hand 800-900
’ ' carved ladies sculpture 35cm
8 A very usual mini flip mobile $400-500 high, Start price: 200
phone, Start price: 80 22 A shelf lot of Time Past books $300-400
9 Massive ivory style chess set ~ $1500-2000 and Artin American 1990's
with qginn long seal, In excellent magazines, Start price: 100
condition, Start price: 500 23 Blanc de chine porcelain after 80-120
10 A pair of modern brass table 350-450 no rest sculpture, Start price: 20
lamps with shades (electical)
i e 24 Song Dynasty celador green 600-800
ggcm high approx, Start price: glased water jug, Start price:
300
" E;i': : ;;nS%V\éOOO; \;':llgii\ggg 1500-2000 25 A pair of Qing Dynasty paper 600-800
150 em x65 cm x35 cm. Start holder with hand carved
rice: 500 ’ phoenix decoration 21.5cm
price- long. In original condition., Start
12 A pair of Louis XV hand carved  $800-1200 price: 250
uzgg!ségged armchairs, Start 26 Two Qing Dynasty blue/white 450-650
price- bowls 20cm dia, Start price: 150
13 A set of five porcelain stafford $200-300

Terms: Eftpos, Cash, Credit Card (1.5% sucharge) 23% Buyers

Premium Applies + GST (total 25.3%)

style figure, Start price: 50
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Estimate Lot Estimate
27 Ceramic hand painted water 300-400 45 A pair of 12 branch wrought iron ~ $350-450
carrier with Aborignal candlelabra 1.3m high approx,
decorative 24cm high x 20cm Start price: 150
dia, Start price: 60 46 A pair French hand made $800-1200
28 Antique fossil sculpture, Start 150-200 wrought iron stands with large
price: 20 terracotta pots 1.2m high x
29 French Style Three piece $450-550 60cm x 60cm, Start price: 450
garden Set, Start price: 100 47 French style walnut single door ~ $550-650
; bedside cabinet with ormolu
-4
30 I[;Earr?te Slt:arﬁgc7h5§xli ’év;c():rtrl‘e; pot 350-430 mounted 72cm x 65cm x 35cm,
50cm, Start price: 80 Start price: 150
31 Set of four French style fancy 350-450 48 A palrl O.f large forrrtle '23297 $300-400
white garden chairs, Start price: porcerain €99 or.m stan cm
120 high, Start price: 60
32 Magnificent French Art Deco $3500-5500 49 High qqality Ver_sace style $350-400
Sandstone and concrete nude porcela!n and gild tea caddy,
statue in very good condition Start price: 120
1.7cm high, Start price: 1200 50 American Flag display storage 120-150
33 Set of three Hand made tin car $250-350 goxriocgt;:o??;;g cm
models and carriage, Start Pprox, price:
price: 120 51 Mahogany brass inlaid Regency 2000-3000
34 1920's Collectable Telephone, ~ 120-150 Mantle Clock, Start price: 800
Start price: 40 52 French Art Deco Spelter and $800-1200
: - iden figured statue on
35 A pair of English upholstered $150-180 mai . .
miFI)k stools %tart p?ice' 40 maorble 50cm high, Start price:
’ ' 45
i i 8000-12000
36 ;I“E;cr:]\é\r/]l;ltrein(s-oFI(;aStsﬁrI’:geeamnedrald 53 Rosewoqd hand carved panel 600-800
cut saphire, claw set 2.25ct in screen with pe?°°°k and. .
weight (7.80 x 6.28 x 4.45mm) dragon decc_)ratlons. In or_|g|nal
and blue in colour with valuation g?: rt47rc'2:ahl290hox 40cm wide,
$16850, Start price: 3000 price:
37 A set of three French 19th 1200-1500 54 Piapo - ngai Black lacquered 800012000
Century marble clock set with upright .W'th stool - cost $18000,
ormolu mounted, Start price: Start price: 2000
500 55 Large Art Deco style bronze $2500-3000
lady figurine, signed in front E.
38 Unusual Large terracotta lad $200-250 ;
sculpture 1 1gmetre high Star% Tassel 95cm high In excellent
price: 50 ' ’ condition, Start price: 900
39 French style walnut upholstered ~ $200-300 56 Qing Dynasty hand paint_ed_ $300-400
paino stool, Start price: 50 vase 27cm high, Start price: 60
40 Large Gold framed oil on board 300-400 57 Decorative F'rench style black $150-250
Gumtrees signed lower right S. Iaquer and gild table lamp, Start
Defris 50cm x 72cm, Start price: 60
price: 120 58 A pair of rare and collectable 1500-1800
41 Set of three Royal Dalton $300-400 g?;ﬂ;eg‘:ggg;en” dcgifde"e”
Figurines, Start price: 120 candlelabra 58cm x 73cm, Start
42 Special hand made double 500-600 price: 650
B e e 0 % Ming Dynastyomwood hand 400509
’ ’ carved tea table with cane
43 A pair of crystal mushroom 450-550 insert, Start price: 120
igﬁgﬁi;?]b'gtf?pﬁ'cg." ?%9000' 60 Superb 19th Century Japanese  4000-5000
’ price: Wood hand carved and gild
44 A brass electrical kerosene $120-150 Guan Wi Statue 53cm high,

lamp, Start price: 40
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
61 Wooden frame Silver hand 600-850 72 14CT White Gold Ceylon $3500-4500
made panel by artisan Sapphire and Diamond Double
engravers, signed lower right - Halo Ring featuring
Frame size 39cm x 55cm centre, one round brilliant cut
approx, Start price: 350 Diamond (0.40ct, H-I colour,
. B SI2-11 clarity), claw
62 Lgrge Oriental Hand ca_rved and $2000-2500 set, with 16 round cut brilliant
gild wooden Guang Hui statue .
sitting on turtle 1.1metre, Start cut Diamonds (0.09¢t TDW, H-|
price: 650 colo_ur, S12-11
clarity), claw set, and 48 round
63 A rare Japanese 18th Century ~ 3000-4000 cut, medium-dark cornflower
wooden hand carved painted blue Ceylon
and gild Lucky Monk statue. Sapphires (0.95ct TSW, eye
40cm high x 40cm wide, Start clean), claw set. Ring Size O.
price: 1500 Valuation $18K, Start price:
64 Ming Dynasty Bronze and 4000-5000 1200.00
Emerald Wine Whistle with 73 14CT White Gold Ceylon 4000-600
double dragon handled Sapphire and Diamond Cocktail
decorations. 25cm high x 28cm Ring featuring centre, 2
wide approx, Start price: 1500 oval cut, dark vivid blue Ceylon
65  Anpairof French Royal Ducks ~ 800-900 Sapphires (1.80ct TSW,
Porcelain Vase 40cm high, moderate |nclu3|ons), .
Start price: 350 claw Tc,et, with 96 round brilliant
cut Diamonds (0.56¢t TDW, G-
66 12 x Lake Cooper Heathcote 400-500 H colour, SI1-SI2
Shiraz 2020 clarity), bead set. Ring Size O.
67 Nine pieces black lacquer $900-1200 Valuation $25200, Start price:
framed decorating prints 98cm 1800
high x 72cm wide, Start price: 74 14CT Yellow Gold Ruby and $3000-4000
250 Diamond Vintage Style Ring
Early Chinese Oriental Wooden $800-1100 feature centre, one
°° fourypanels screen with round,_pinkigh-red Ruby (1 '95.Ct’
desciptive decorations, In good heavy inclusions), claw set, with
condition 1.7m high x 1.6m 18round =
wide, Start price: 250 brilliant cut Diamonds (0.25ct
TDW, G-H colour, SI1-SI2
69 Victorian American Oak framed 150-200 clarity) bead set. Ring Size
barometre, Start price: 50 O. Valuation $17550, Start
70 Superb huang hua li wood 3000-4000 price: 1400
document box. 26cm high x 50 75 14CT White Gold Brazilian $3800-5200
wide x 26¢m long, Start price: Emerald and Diamond Antique
800 Style Ring featuring
71 Superb fully restored Louis XV $1500-2200 centre, one emerald cut, light
Walnut marble top pot plant vivid bluish-green Brazilian
stand with ormolu mounted 1m Emerald (2.09ct, heavy
high, Start price: 650 |nclu3|on's'), bezel sgt, with 22
round brilliant cut Diamonds
(0.16ct TDW, G-H
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead
set. Ring Size O Valuation
$20100, Start price: 1600
76 14CT Rose Gold Morganite and $2800-3600
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Diamond Pendant featuring
centre, one oval

mixed cut, pale bubble gum
pink Morganite (7.72ct, slightly
included), claw set,

with 12 round brilliant cut
Diamonds (0.15ct TDW, G-H
colour, VS1-VS2 clarity),

bead set.Valuation $16000,
Start price: 1200



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
77 14CT White Gold Australian $7000-8000 83 14K White/Rose Gold, Pink $25K - 35K
Sapphire and Diamond Drop Diamond and Diamond, Ring.
Earrings featuring The centre features, one
centre, 2 oval and 66 round cut, cushion brilliant cut, Diamond
moderate deep royal blue (2.241ct, F colour, |1 clarity),
Australian Sapphires bezel set in White Gold.
(1.74ct TSW, moderately Surrounding the centre are, 84
included), claw/bezel set, with round brilliant cut, blush pink,
216 round brilliant cut Diamonds (0.83ct TDW, SI2
Diamonds (0.79ct TDW, G-H clarity), micro-bead set in Rose
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead Gold. Decorating the band are,
set. Valuation $38600, Start 16 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
price: 3000 (0.33ct TDW, G-H colour, SI1-
78 Victorian cedar tip top lou table $400-500 gl()Zl(;:laRr:Ly), SbiiZdNS?gn White
with claw foot with original Condition‘gNew Valuétion
casters 117cm diametre, Start ) .
price: 100 $109K, Start price: 17300
79 18ct White Gold Ruby and $4000-5000 84 é‘éﬁﬁv@.ﬁi ‘éom"l’r;g-gigt TSW  $45K-50K
diamond ring, Start price: 1800 Diamond, Halo Drop Pendant
80 Two fine hand painted porcelain 500-800 Necklace. The pendant design
lid tea cups and milk jar with features, 2 pear mixed cut, vivid
original packing, Start price: 200 moderate green, Colombian
81 14K White Gold, Tanzanite and ~ $50-60K Emeralds (15.02ct TSW,
Diamond, Halo Statement moderately included,
Necklace. The centre features, enhanced), claw set.
1 oval cut, deep vivid purple SL_Jr_rounded bY’ 120 round
violet, Tanzanite (9.28ct, eye brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.93ct
clean clarity, enhanced), 4 claw TDW, G-H colour, SI1-SI2
set. Surrounding the centre in a clarity), bead/claw set. The
halo and decorating the necklace featur_es a SOcm .
necklace are, 197 round brilliant Iength 1.4K White Gold fine link
cut, Diamonds (10.85ct TDW, cham.v_wth a lobster clqw clasp.
G-H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), Condition: Newl.Va_Iuatlon
bead/claw set. The necklace $200K, Start price: 23000
has a box clasp with double 85 14K White Gold, 9.49ct TDW $35K - 40K
figure eight safety clips. Diamond, Tennis Bracelet. The
Necklace length is 45cm. design features, 15 old mine
Condition: New.Valuation cut, Diamonds (9.49ct TDW, G-
$189K, Start price: 20200 H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), claw
82 14K White/Yellow Gold, 10.77ct $250-300K set. The bracelet has a box lock
TDW Diamond, Statement clasp W't.h double figure e|ght
Ring. The centre features, one safety clips. Bre_zcelet length is
cushion brilliant cut, light fancy 17.5¢m. Co_ndltlon
yellow, Diamond (10.05ct, LFY, New.Valuation $ 170K, Start
Sl clarity), double 4 claw set in price: 16000
Yellow Gold. Decorating the 86 14K Yellow Gold, 4.26¢ct TDW $35K- 45K

shoulders are, 6 baguette cut,
Diamonds (0.72ct TDW, G-H
colour, SI1-SI2 clarity),
bar/channel set. Ring Size O
1/2. Condition: New.Valuation
$475K, Start price: 140000
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Diamond, Stud Earrings. The
centres feature, 2 round brilliant
cut, Diamonds (4.26¢t TDW, K-
M colour, SI2 clarity), claw set.
The earrings have post backs
with 14K Yellow Gold butterfly
clasps. Condition:
New.Valuation $102K, Start
price: 16500



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
87 14K Yellow/Rose Gold, Pink $18K -$20K 97 Large Oriental Antique cast iron  $800-1200
Diamond and Diamond, Cluster and gild gian li statue 20cm
Pendant. The centre features, high, Start price: 350
one square cushion cut, pink,
; 98 A French oak two door and 800-1200
Dlamond (0.42ct, 5/6P colour, three drawers secater cabinet
P1tt‘."'a”té)’ 4 claw basket. 2m high x 87cm wide 50cm
setting. Surrounding the centre SV
Diamond and the outer layer deep approx, Start price: 300
are, 48 round brilliant cut, blush 99 Magnificent walnut and gild with $1500-2500
pink, Diamonds (0.51ct TDW, French fabric upholstered
P1-P2 clarity), claw set. chaise lounge, Start price: 450
aneCCg? t:ggnagc:)t:ir;ltija:lecﬁttantre 100 A pair of marble inlaid 300-400
Diamonds (0.61ct TDW, G-H gﬁg:_sﬁ%% 97cm high, Start
colour, P1-P2 clarity), micro- ’
bead set. Condition: 101 A pair of framed copper 300-400
New.Valuation $42K, Start sandstone Venice mask, Start
price: 7000 price: 100
88 14K Yellow Gold, Multi- $7K - $8K 102 Gorgeous Dutch Colonial 650-850
Coloured Sapphire and Ceiling light with orignal
Diamond, Decorative Earrings. fixtures, Start price: 150
The earrings feature, 44 square 103 Italian white marble base glass 500-600
mixed cut, red, orange, yellow, top coffee table 42cm h x 1.4m
blue, green and lilac, Sapphires long x 70cm w A?F on glass
(5.22ct TSW, slightly-heavily top, Start price: 1'20
included, enhanced), pip-claw ’ '
set. Encompassing the 104 19th Century I__ong case wall 600-800
Sapphires are, 30 round brilliant clock, Start price: 300
cut, Diamonds (0.38ct TDW, G- 105 Magnificent 1950's collectable ~ 1200-1500
H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead silver ash four pieces drawing
set. The earrings have post room suite, three seater couch,
backs with 14K Yellow Gold hall cabinet, tea table and
butterfly cla§ps. Condition: document cabinet all in
New.Valuation $30K, Start origninal condition, Start price:
price: 3300 350
89 Amini jukebox radio, Start $150-180 4106 Two 17th century French 400-500
price: 40 Walnut bali twist arnchairs and
90 Three pieces of bronze leather ~ $600-800 highback, Start price: 80
lounge room suite, Start price: 107 American oak parquetry flooring ~ 800-1200
250 approx 10 square metres, Start
91 English Walnut milk stool, Start ~ $80-120 price: 150
price: 20 108 A pair of French Style square $450-600
92 Large Ming Dynasty Ceramic 800-1200 coffee table, Start price: 120
Water c_arrier 37cm high X 109 Antique brass kerosene lamp, 120-150
27cm diametre, Start price: 350 Start price: 40
93 24 x Lake Cooper Reserve 600-800 449 Gents Leather shhep skinand  $800-900
Heathcote Cab Sav 2020, Start wool coat - large, Start price:
price: 240 150 ’
94 24 x Lake Cooper Heathcote 600-800 411 A pair of Louis XV gild hand $500-600
Shiraz 2020, Start price: 240 carved armchairs, Start price:
95 Large 21st Century black 1500-2000 150
lacquer with elm wood, 2 doors, 112 Aframed oil on board - Autumn ~ 300-400
4 drawers storage cabinet country town - signed lower
80cm high x 155cm long x right 64cm x 54cm, Start price:
55cm deep Cost $3000, Start 80
price: 500
: . 113 A pair of early Chinese Song 600-800
96 A pair of huang hua li wood 4000-5000 Dynasty style double deer head

official chairs, Start price: 1200
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deocration mini vase 9.5cm
high, Start price: 200



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
114 Victorian Brass Carriage Clock, 450-500 131 20th Century enamel and $600-800
Start price: 150 cloisonne dragon figurine -
115 Set of seven bohemian glass 250-350 22cm x 30cm, Start price: 120
and gold plate drinking set, in 132 Collectable 1970's porcelain 300-400
excellent condition, Start price: Chairman Mao panels 28cm x
120 22cm, Start price: 40
116 A pair of large French Green 350-400 133 Georgian mahogany inlaid 4 $500-600
glass hand glued and painted drawer chest bowl front 83cm
vase 40cm high approx In high x 87cm wide x 48cm deep
excellent condition, Start price: approx, Start price: 120
80 134 Large Gold Framed oil on $300-400
117 Large 18th Century gild wall $1500-2200 canvas Dandenong Mountains
mirror with cupids display. Signed lower left 60cm x 90cm,
180cm h x 130cm, Start price: Start price: 100
650 135 Louis Xv Bronze mounted 1000-1500
118 One million years old natural $1000-1500 ansonia mantle clock, Start
crystal block on stand 10cm price: 550
approx, Start price: 650 136 A pair of large hand painted bird ~ 400-500
119 Early 19th Century Indian $1600-1800 and floral decorative drum style
Walnut carved tea table oval vase 55cm high x 40 diam,
shaped with floral decoration Start price: 150
Iand ellephar;t heag_? carggd 137 French walnut hand carved $1500-2000
ﬁgﬁ’ n1 g}oloonconez)g: Stc;Tt marble top centre table 74cm
'9 X gx ’ high x 1 m diametre, Start price:
price: 550 550
120 Erotic Art Book, Start price: 40 $80-120 138 19th Century French Long case 450-550
121 Superb Han Dynasty style Jade $3000-4000 Mantle clock, Start price: 150
nand carved lld incense bumer 139 Antique Set of Six French Oak  3000-4000
opdwoo en stgr; t cm .X1 20%m Rush set Dining Chairs, Start
wide approx, Start price: price: 600
122 Violin in case, Start price: 80 $300-400 140 Superb Kingwood and burn $2500-3500
123 Baltic pine 6 tiers book shelf $250-300 walnut inlaid two door,four
215cm high x135cm wide x drawers display cabinet, with
30cm deep approx, Start price: ormolu mounted 176¢cm x
60 125cm x 45¢cm, Start price: 800
124 Qing Dynasty Green glassed $800-1200 141 French Louis XV Walnut ormolu  1500-2000
porcelain maypin with Kangxi mounted single door vitrine with
mark, Start price: 600 rouge marble top 1.42m high x
70cm, Start price: 900
125  19th Century Oriental Bronze ~ $600-800 em, Start price
Budha Statue 12cm high, Start 142 Large 10 branch crystal 1500-2000
price: 300 chandelier, Start price: 400
126 Italian Walnut and leather $550-800 143 French 19th C. 3 piece 1200-1800
upholstered diamond back garniture clock set with 'Lady &
armchair. In good condition, Cupid' finial, Start price: 600
Start price: 120 144 An unusual dragon decorated 1k-2k
127 Magnificent Han Dynasty $3500-4500 Tibetan bronze incense burner .
terracotta camel 30cm high x 35cm H x 25cm W, Start price:
25cm, Start price: $1200 500
128 17 pieces mixed porcelain Toby 300-400 145 Large French wrought iron $600-800
jugs including Royal Dalton and National coffee grinder 52cm
Sylva designs etc, Start price: high x 46cm wide approx, Start
80 price: 150
129 Large French Style Gold Mirror $300-400 146 Large Rosewood framed hand 600-800
140cm x 80cm, Start price: 120 painted porcelain panels. 75cm
132cm, Start price: 250
130 Four boxed cultery, Start price: 100-150 X cm, >tart price
30
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
147 12 x Lake Cooper Heathcote 300-400 164 Hertian jade scholars rock. 1500-2500
Shiraz 2020, Start price: 120 Approx 10cm H, Start price: 900
148 18th Century French Oak hand $4000-5000 165 Red coral beadnecklace, Start 400-500
carved four doors, two drawers price: 100
bookcase with leadlight doors . .
. . 166 Large japanese hand painted 450-650
)a(l‘;dzlﬁnxggi:jnddeec;)ra;onrif.3m and gilt 'Blue & White' porcelain
Sta.rt fice: 800 P approx, vase with bamboo scenes.
price: Approx 24cm H, Start price:
149 Gold Wooden Cupid pedestool $300-400 150
1 -210'“ high approx, Start price: 167  French 19th Century Louis Xvth $1500-2000
green chinoissie decorated
150 Superb French Brass Mantle 1800-2200 bracket clock, bronze mounts,
clock with 4 panel bauble glass Start price: 550
Wr'itgel_(?égnd pendulum, Start 168 Song Dynasty hand painted 400-500
price- display plate. 14cm Diameter,
151 6 X Lao de ping chinese wine, Start price: 150
Start price: 600 169 Large japanese 'Satsuma' 700-800
152 Edwardian Mahogany open $800-900 porcelain jardeniere with hand
framed, two doors,mirror back painted floral decoration 25cm
side board 200cm x 1.20m wide H x 22cm diameter, Start price:
x 45cm deep, Start price: 150 150
153 Qing Dynasty white hertian jade 500-600 170 High quality south sea pearl 1500-2000
carved stone with scholar necklace. Approx 35 grams,
scene, Start price: 200 Start price: 350
154 Hongshan culture hand carved 600-800 171 High quality pink tone south sea ~ 600-800
stone bird pendant., Start price: pearl earrings., Start price: 250
120 172 Qing Dynasty hertian jade 1000-1500
155 Hongshan culture hand carved 500-600 carved ' Monk with dog'
half circle shaped sculpture figurine, Start price: 500
pendant., Start price: 200 173 High quality green and white 6k-8k
156 A magnificent and collectable ~ $1500-2000 jadiete bangle. Approx
hand made Pearl Pagoda measurements -65cm outer /
75cm high, Start price: 500 55cm inner diameter, Start
157 Superb 18th C. Chinese hand aK-5K price: 3500
carved wood panel with 174 Engish 19th C. 3 piece tea 500-600
inscription for a bridge. 110cm service, including teapot, sugar
H x 217cm L, Start price: 500 bowl and milk jug, Start price:
158 3 branch brass & porcelain 600-800 200
inlaid hanging with original 175 Green jadiete pendant, Start 600-800
glass shades, Start price: 150 price: 300
159 Song Dynasty celadon 400-500 176 Green and white jadiete bangle, 800-900
stoneware shallow bowl. Start price: 300
Approx 15cm D, Start price: 150 177 Pair of jadiete bangles with 2k-3k
160 Antique hand carved red 500-600 boxes, Start price: 800
Isaéq;Jer_E:n1el58.5cm x 6.5cm, 178 A pair of French 18th Century $800-1200
rtprice: Oak upholstered armchair with
161 19th Century Indian hand 500-800 ram decorative, Start price: 280
carved teak wooden stand. .
179 A shelf lot of binoculars, $200-250
72221_ >1<55030m x 43cm, Start camera, data projector, Start
price- price: 50
162 Han Dynasty green jade diso. 600800 105 1otn Century oak inlaid two  $700-800
rFi)ge' 150 ’ drawers two doors dumbwaiter
price- in good cond 108cm high x
163 3 Pcs Ming Dynasty Ceramik A 1200-1500 110cm wide x 50cm deep, Start

bowi with lid
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Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
181 14K White Gold, 11.61ct TSW  $12K-$14K 184 14K Yellow Gold, Diamond and 325K - $30K
Tanzanite and Diamond, Drop 1.25ct TSW Colombian
Earrings. The centres feature, 2 Emerald, Art Deco Statement
pear mixed cut, deep purple Ring. The centre features, one
violet, Tanzanites (11.61ct oval cut, Diamond (2.05ct, G-H
TSW, eye clean clarity, colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bezel
enhanced), claw set. set with millegrain detail.
Embellishing the design are, 2 Surrounded by, 20 french
pear brilliant cut, 82 round baguette cut, vivid blue green,
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.71ct Colombian Emeralds (1.25ct
TDW, G-H colour, SI1-SI2 TSW, moderately included,
clarity), bead/claw set. The enhanced), channel set.
earrings have hinged snap Decorating the design in a halo
closures. Condition: New. are, 46 round brilliant cut,
Valuation $49K, Start price: Diamonds (0.69ct TDW, G-H
6500 colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead set
182 18K Yellow Gold, $5K -$6K in White Gold. Ring Size O 1/2.
Pink/Yellow/Black Diamond, Condition: New. Vauation $
Butterfly Pendant. The design ’ price-
features, 58 round brilliant cut, 185 14K Yellow Gold, Lightning $12K -$13K
blush pink, Diamonds (0.22ct Ridge Opal and Diamond, Halo
TDW, 5/6 pink, SI1-SI2 clarity), Pendant. The centre features,
bead set. Accompanied by, 16 one freeform cabochon cut,
round brilliant cut, fancy yellow, Lightning Ridge Opal (20.51ct,
Diamonds (0.11ct TDW, SI1- flashes of red, orange, yellow,
SI2 clarity, enhanced), bead green, blue and purple), bezel
set. Along with, 6 round brilliant set. Surrounding the centre are,
cut, Black Diamonds (0.05ct 60 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
TDW, opaque), bezel set. (0.52ct TDW, H-J colour, SI-12
Condition: New.Valuation $15K, clarity), micro-bead set.
Start price: 2500 Condition: New.Valuation $41K,
183 14K White Gold, 25.87ct $35K -$40K Start price: 5600
Tanzanite and Diamond, Ornate 186 Qing Dynasty carved ivory hand  800-1200
Statement Pendant. The centre held fan, Start price: 250
fgqturgs, ! emeralq cut, strong 187 A pair of Ming Dynasty green 450-550
;:?g?wt\ll;loilr?;iu-gzgz,zr:;ea512(:%3)7, ct, glassed terracotta _rice bowl and
double 4 claw set. Embellishing saucepan, Start price: 120
the design and bail are, 124 188 Five drawers tv cabinet -80cm  $150-200
round brilliant cut, Diamonds high x 54cm deep x 92cm long,
(0.86¢t TDW, G-H colour, SI1- Start price: 30
SI2 clarity), bead set. Condition: ; ; ;
New.Valuation $122K, Start 189 gﬂ’gﬁﬁ;ﬁfg&g‘;ﬁ:ﬁ”;ﬂf $150-250
price: 16500 price: 50
190 High quality Italian Wooden $1500-2200
Hand Painted Marble top
Console table and mirror. 2.1m
¢ 1.2m x 45cm, Start price: 700
191 6 x Lao de Ping chinese wine, 1000-2000
Start price: 600
192 Large 19th Centuiry Bronze $1500-2000
sitting gian li lady statue 26cm
high, Start price: 450
193 Set of two Song Dynasty 500-600
saucepan, Start price: 150
194 Large huanghali wood carved 1500-2000
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brush pot. Approx 18cm H x
19cm diameter, Start price: 500



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
195 A pair of chicken blood seal 800-900 214 Carved oak hallstand 215¢cm x  600-900
blocks in original boxes, Start 100 cm, Start price: 250
price: 400 215 Large Oval Shaped Venetian $600-800
196 Green and white jadiete bangle.  800-1000 Mirror 1.47m x 80cm, Start
Approx 8.5cm diameter, Start price: 250
price: 300 216 A large oriental blue /white $300-400
197 19th C. Qing Dynasty jade hand  800-1200 porcelain long neck vase 63cm
carved dragon decorated panel. high approx, Start price: 100
Spprox oo H x 10om W, 217 French 19th Century gild two ~ $500-800
price: tier centre piece with dolphin
198 Gorgeous Dutch Colonial $650-850 decorations 18cm x 50cm x
Ceiling light with orignal 40cm, Start price: 150
fixtures, Start price: 200 218 Walnut framed Ship wheel style ~ 80-120
199 French walnut hand carved two $300-400 Barometre, Start price: 30
;Taa:ter rlijgg.olsztgred armchar, 219 Republic French style $600-800
price- reproduction mahogany inlaid
200 Unusual seven pieces hand $400-500 rolling top, three drawers
painted porcelain mini vases, secateur. In good condition
Start price: 60 96cm high x 45cm wide x 80cm
201 A pair of 19th Century Walnut $600-800 long, Start price: 120
and upholstered high back hall 220 Five pieces art deco server 150-200
chairs, Start price: 120 plate tea service including tea
- t, milk jar, sugar bowl and
202 A set of three aluminium towel $130- 180 po S
rails, Start price: 50 tray, Start price: 80
203 AFrench style silver comode - $600-800 22 !\r/llggnggga?%;rggﬁcﬁﬁtah 800-900
two drawers 82 cm high 90cm I18cm diarlrj1etre Start Igricg' 300
wide x 40cm deep, Start price: ’ price-
200 222 Glass bead necklace, Start 600-800
204  Avery high quality upholstered ~ $800-900 price: 200
leathered armchair with 223 Six whining up table clocks, 150-250
footstool, Start price: 300 Start price: 50
205 Vic Mahogany single bed, Start 600-800 224 19th Century Rare walnut hand ~ $400-500
price: 150 knit tapestry folding chair, Start
206 Mahogany drop side table, Start 250-450 price: 80
price: 50 225 Set of two Ming Dynasty 500-600
207  Antique unusual terracotta tea  $400-500 ;;ggcelam saucers, Start price:
pot, Start price: 120
; . 226 Blue/white Qing Dynasty hand 500-600
100-150
208 Ceder chair, Start price: 30 painted tea pot, Start price: 150
209 Gold framed oil on board $600-800 .
- 227 French style gild umbrella stand ~ $250-350
ﬁ)c\)/vgrtrr}:;ﬁ:vg CB';aISgt i'gg;dx with four panels decorations
66cm, Start price: 150 70cm high, Start price: 80
. _ 228 Oriental Antique Watercolor on 400-500
210 Hand made and hand painted $800-1200 scroll, signed and sealed, Start
deer sculpture. In excellent rice: 80
condition 65cm high x 1m long price.
Famous Melbourne / Italian 229 4 branch crystal chandelier, 300-400
artist Eugenio Bonaddio, Start Start price: 100
price: 400 230 Large French 19th C. hand 1500-1800
211 Red coral necklace, Start price: 400-600 painted & cobalt glazed
100 porcelain vase on bronze base.
212 Alarge wooden placque - 20th  $150-250 éfapr?pxriggf’%g x 30cm W,
century style 90cm high, Start '
price: 40 231 Mahogany and burgandy velvet $2000-3000
213 A set of three antique walking $300-400 upholstered chaise lounge,

sticks, Start price: 150
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Start price: 300



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
232 Antique hand carved jade disc. 500-600 238 14CT Rose Gold Morganite, $6000-8000
Approx 6cm Diameter, Start Ruby and Diamond Cocktail
price: 100 Ring featuring centre,
. ] one oval cut, weak pale
233 hﬂé?t?agifgg:tgiggnj ggrrnved 300-400 blossom Morganite (11.37ct,
diameter. Start p-ric-e 50 slightly naturally included),
’ ’ claw set, with 20 round cut,
234 14CT White Gold Australian $5000-6000 moderate pinkish red Rubies
Sapphire and Diamond Dress (1.86¢t TSW, moderatenaturally
Ring featuring centre, included), claw set, and 20
10 oval mixed cut, deep royal round brilliant cut Diamonds
blue Australian Sapphires (0.52ct TDW, FG colour, VS2
(7.81ct TSW, moderately clarity), bead set. Ring Size
included), claw set, with 52 O.featuring centre,
round brilliant cut Diamonds one oval cut, weak pale
(0.64ct TDW, F-G blossom Morganite (11.37ct,
colour, VS1-SI1 clarity), pip slightly naturally included),
claw set. Ring Size O Valuation claw set, with 20 round cut,
$28500, Start price: 2200.00 moderate pinkish red Rubies
235 14CT Rose Gold Ceylon Pink ~ $3200-4500 _(1.860t TSW, moderatenaturally
Sapphire and Diamond Drop mcluded_),_claw set, _and 20
Earrings featuring round brilliant cut Diamonds
centre, 2 oval mixed cut, deep (0'5.20t TDW, FG cc_JIour,.VSZ
moderate reddish pink Ceylon cIanty)l, bead set. Ring S'Z? O
Sapphires (1.94ct Valuation $35000, Start price:
TSW moderately included), 2800
claw set, with 58 round brilliant 239 1920' mahogany inlaid arm $150-200
cut Diamonds (0.34ct chair with original tapestry, Start
TDW, F-G colour, VS1-VS2 price: 40
§I2a1r |(t))6)0 bg;?tssrtiéz?%agg) n 240 Large Gold framed Sunset J. $500-600
’ ’ Baluci, signed lower right 50cm
236 14CT White Gold Black $3000-4000 x 98cm, Start price: 250
EaIZtTroi:g c(:ie%?r(flclarl?elznrgound 241 Hand cgrved jewellery box, 250-350
brilliant cut, black Diamond Start price: 60
(2.43ct, opaque, enhanced), 242 3 piece japanese 'Satsuma'tea  800-1200
with 24 round brilliant service., Start price: 350
cut, black Diamonds (0.19ct 243 Ornate brass dressing table / 200-300
TDW, opaque, enhanced), . o
bead set, with 40 round hand mirror, Start price: 80
brilliant cut Diamonds (0.33ct 244 Mont Blanc 'Platinum’ pen with 300-400
TDW, F-G colour, VS1-VS2 9ct gold lid rim., Start price: 100
clarity), bead set. Ring : 300-400
Size O. Valuation $20500, Start 245 fof;inngnﬁ:;?jﬁ f?;’aer;”g;e”t
price: 1500 Certificate for French Wine
237 14CT White Gold Aquamarine  $3500-4000 tasting, Start price: 150
and Dnlamond Statement Ring 246 Brand new brass standing $300-400
featuring centre, one lamp, two branch with milk
pear and 14 round cut, glass shade 1.8m high, Start
moderately pale blue price: 80
Aquamarines (3.40ct TSW, ’
slightly 247 Antique tapestry milk stool and $80-100
moderate), claw/bead set, with foot stool, Start price: 40
54 round brilliant cut Diamonds 248 Large Gold framed oil on board $300-400
(0.36¢t TDW, GH colour, SI1- Ballarat 60cm x 90cm, Start
SI2 clarity), pip claw set. Ring price: 80
Size O.Valuation $20000, Start
price: 1500 249 24 x Lake Cooper Heathcote 600-800
Shiraz 2020, Start price: 240
250 24 x Lake Cooper Reserve 600-800
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Heathcote Cab Sav 2020, Start
price: 240



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
251 14K White Gold, 6.12ct $35K -$45K 254 14K Yellow Gold, Pink Sapphire 316K - $18K
Colombian Emerald and and Diamond, Bracelet. The
Diamond, Cocktail Ring. The design features, 32 pear mixed
centre features, one cushion cut, moderate pink, Sapphires
cut, vivid green, Colombian (18.51ct TSW, moderately
Emerald (6.12ct, moderately included, enhanced), claw set.
included), 4 claw set. Accompanied by, 32 round
Decorating the centre are, 57 brilliant cut, Diamonds (1.80ct
baguette/tapered baguette cut, TDW, G-H colour, SI1-SI2
Diamonds (1.35ct TDW, G-I clarity), claw set. The bracelet
colour, Sl clarity), along with 28 has a box lock clasp with
round brilliant cut, Diamonds double figure eight safety clips.
(0.94ct TDW, G- colour, SI Bracelet length is 18cm.
clarity), channel/bead set. Ring Condition: New. Valuation
Size P. Condition: New. $88K, Start price: 8800
Yaladtion $108K, Start price: 255  1.00ct Certified, Natural $6K -$7K
Diamond, cushion modified
252 14K White Gold, 9.46ct TSW  $12K-$14K brilliant cut, | colour, SI1 clarity,
Lightning Ridge Opal and loose, unset. Stone comes with
Diamond, Drop Earrings. The GIA Report: 6412063551.
centres feature, 2 oval Valuation $ 21K, Start price:
cabochon cut, red, orange, 3050
green, purple flashes of colour, 256 1.02ct Certified, Natural $5K - $6
'If'g\?\t/mongalztjg)e A,nglvsv (icht Di_amond, cushion modified .
Surro’unding th’e centres in brilliant cut, | colour, SI2 cIanFy,
halos and decorating the drops loose, unset. Stone comes with
are, 98 round brilliant cut GIA Report: 2457322461,
L ’ Condition: New. Valuation
Diamonds (1.22ct TDW, H-J $18K, Start price: 2800
colour, SI clarity), bead set. The ’ ’
earrings feature, 14K Yellow 257 Antique acacus, Start price: 300-400
Gold butterfly clasps. Condition: Antique acacus
N(lew..VaIuanon $42K, Start 258 A set of 5 chinese silver coins, 500-800
price: 5500 Start price: 150
253 18K Yellow Goldl, White South $5K -$6K 259 Red coral bead necklace & a 300-400
Sea _Pearl and D|:a_mond, Drop carved nut bracelet, Start price:
Earrings. The design features, 100
2 round, white with silver
overtones, South Sea Pearls 260 Pair of Qing Dynasty dragon 300-400
(12.5mm - 13.00mm size, AA themed silver dishes. Approx
lustre, very few blemishes), set 10cm diameter, Start price: 100
as the lower drops. 261 Carved ivory bead necklace, 450-550
Embellishing the earrings are, Start price: 150
54 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
(0.35¢ct TDW, F-G colour, VS2 262 19th C. Tibetan silver cloissone 500-800
clarity), pave set. The earrings green stone bracelet, Start
have post backs, with 18K price: 400
Yellow Gold butterfly clasps. 263 A set of six silver large plate tea ~ $400-500
Condition: Pre Owned. tray and coasters, Start price:
Valuation $29K, Start price: 150
2800
264 Large brass entry lamp. Approx 600-800
70cm H, Start price: 350
265 Chinese album with 3k-5k
watercolours, Start price: 1500
266 Victorian cedar turn legs lady $400-500
desk 76cm high x 108cm long x
57cm deep, Start price: 80
267 Art deco style two doors, two $300-400
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drawers hallway cabinet with
painted and gild, Start price: 40



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
268 Set of 4 Ming Dynasty porcelain 300-400 286 A pair of brass table lamps with 300-400
sauce dishes, Start price: 100 shade, Start price: 100
269 A pair Royal Worcester egg 50-60 287 An interestingTibetan bronze 1500-2000
coddlers, Start price: 20 incense burner with elephant
270 16th Century French Oak Two  $3000-4500 ”}?m_eéégprox 30cm H, Start
doors, one drawer book case price:
with mulitple carved lion/floral 288 Retro Pierrot Ceramic Lamp, 250-300
decorations 2.2m x 85cm x Start price: 80
53cm deep, Start price: 750 289 Mahogany sideboard 200 cm 800-1500
271 Qi Baishi watercolour on rice 1k-2k x138 cm 40 cm, Start price: 200
paper, Start price: 500 290  Magnificent Tibetan Hand $500-800
272 Baltic pine 6 tiers book shelf $150-250 painted trunck in original
2.2m high x 1m wide x 25cm condition 65cm h x 1.1m long x
deep - Brand new, Start price: 50cm w, Start price: 120
50 291 6 x Lao de Ping chinese wine, 1k-2k
273 Green jadiete pendant, Start 800-1200 Start price: 600
price: 300 292 French brass and porcelain 700-800
274 Green jadiete ring, Start price: 400-500 panel marble top console table.
150 73cm high x 103cm wide x
275 Rose wood and white hertian 1200-1500 38cm deep, Start price: 250
jade 3 carved panel inlaid Rui 293 Wooden framed porcelain 400-500
Sceptre with floral & bird panel wall placques 120cm x
scenes. 42cm L, Start price: 400 74cm, Start price: 150
276 A pair of green jadiete bangles 4k-5k 294 Mahogany coffee table 45cm $150-250
with original boxes, Start price: high x 105cm long 50cm deep,
800 Start price: 30
277 Walnut inlaid round coffee $300-400 295 Ham Dynasty style hand carved ~ $450-550
table, Start price: 50 and jade ring 5¢cm high x 5.5 cm
278 Three stoneware coffee table - $400-500 diam, Start price: 120
in very good condition, Start 296 Qing Dynasty Green Jade hand  $500-600
price: 50 carved double handle incense
279 Rare large wooden frame, $600-800 burner, Start price: 120
copper hand made dragon 297 Qing Dynasty Royal yellow $1500-2000
panel wall placques 66cm high maypin with gian long seal in
x 1.9m long, Start price: 150 very good condition 20cm high
280  Gold framed oil on board $300-400 approx, Start price: 750
decorative painting 93cm x 298 Walnut inlaid oval shaped $300-400
67cm, Start price: 100 coffee table 50cm h x 1.4m w x
281 Han Dynasty style white jade 600-800 g?:rrp ::lg,e%gwd condition,
carved disc - 9.5cm diameter, price-
Start price: 150 299 White painted French style pot $150-200
282 Pearl necklace. Approx 10mm - 600-800 plant stand, Start price: 50
12mm pearl size, Start price: 300 A pair of aluminium towel rails, $100-150
300 Start price: 40
283 Qing Dynasty hertian jade hand 6k-8k 301 Regency Style Mahogany $100-150
carved bangle. Approx 8.5cm upholstered high back chair,
diameter, Start price: 3000 Start price: 20
284 Large 19th C. Tibetan terracotta 450-550 302 A set of seven upholstered club ~ $500-600
teapot, Start price: 150 chairs, Start price: 100
285 Louis VI style multi floral $1200-1500 303 A box lot of 40 candles, Start $100-150
decorative inlaid window table price: 40
with ormolu mounted 78cm high 304 Edwardian Mahogany inlaid $150-250

x 90cm long x 55cm deep, Start
price: 650
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upholstered folding chair, Start
price: 50



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
305 A group of battery dome clocks,  $150-180 313 14K White Gold and Diamond, $5K - $6
elephant sculpture and copper Halo Necklace. The pendant's
milk jug etc, Start price: 30 centre features, one round
brilliant cut, Diamond (0.70ct
306 French style Walnut Bookcase :
with two sliding doors and 3 ggzvg’sztcgﬁfrzﬁgiﬁla[ﬁ}é)’
E;awset:r: G?iggzxggs cm x35 centre in .a halo are, 192 round
’ price- brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.34ct
307 A set of four tea trays, Start $120-150 TDW, G-I colour, SI clarity),
price: 40 bead/bezel set. Decorating the
chain are, 6 round brilliant cut,
308 gtr:ftspfig‘;f%sm' table lamp,  $150-180 Diamonds (0.51ct TDW, G-|
colour, SI-I12 clarity), bezel set at
309 French style hand painted two $600-800 intervals. The necklace features
doors open shelf corner cabinet a lobster claw clasp. Necklace
1.8 m x 60cm approx, Start length is 51.5cm. Condition:
price: 80 New. Valuation $19K, Start
310 18ct White Gold Sapphire and  9000-11000 price: 2300
diamond ring. Featuring a 314 14K Yellow/White Gold and $5K - $6K
cushion cut sapphire, claw set 1.04ct TDW Diamond, Stud
3.20ct in weight (10.4 x 8.1mm) Earrings. The design features,
and blue in colour Valuation 2 round brilliant cut, Diamonds
$24750, Start price: 5000 (1.04ct TDW, H-I colour, SI1-
311 14K White Gold, 7.93ct 335K - $40K SI2 clarity), be;el set in White
Colombian Emerald and Gold. The earrings have post
Diamond, Halo Pendant backs with 14K YeIIOV\_/ _Gold
Necklace. The centre features, butterfly clagps. Condition:
one emerald cut, moderate vivid N?W' Valuation $15K, Start
green, Colombian Emerald price: 2600
(7.93ct, slightly included, 315 14K Yellow Gold, Andamooka $6K - $7K
enhanced), bezel set. Opal and Diamond, Halo Ring.
Embellishing the pendant The centre features, free-form
design and embellishing the cabochon cut, Andamooka
chain at intervals are, 24 round Opal (4.68ct, yellow, green,
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.82ct blue, purple, and red and
TDW, G-H colour, SI-P1 orange broadflash colour play,
clarity), bead/bezel set. The floral broadflash pattern), claw
14K White Gold fine link chain set. Surrounding the centre in a
is 50cm in length, with a lobster halo and decorating shoulders
claw clasp. Condition: New. are 121 round brilliant cut
Valuation $120K, Start price: Diamonds (1.01ct TDW, H-J
17000 colour, SI-I12+ clarity), bead set.
312 14K Yellow/White Gold, 9.39ct 335K - $45K Ring Size P. Condition: New.

Tanzanite and Diamond,
Cocktail Ring. The centre
features, one cushion cut, vivid
blue, Tanzanite (9.39c¢t, slight -
moderate inclusions,
enhanced), bezel set in Yellow
Gold. Surrounding the central
design are, 134 round brilliant
cut, Diamonds (1.26¢t TDW, G-
H colour, SI1-SI2 clarity), bead
set in White/Yellow Gold. Ring
Size Q 1/2. Condition: New.
$95K, Start price: 15000
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Valuatiin $ 24K, Start price:
3200



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
316 14K Yellow Gold, 4.41ct $5K - $6K 327 14CT Rose Gold Kunzite and  $3500-4500
Andamooka Opal, White Diamond Cocktail Ring
Cultured South Sea Pearl and featuring centre, one cushion
Diamond, Necklace. The design mixed cut, deep moderate
features, one near round, white blossom pink Kunzite (6.39ct,
with silver overtones, Cultured slightly naturally
South Sea Pearl (16mm size, included), claw set, with 78
very few blemishes, AA lustre), round brilliant cut Diamonds
set as the lower drop. (0.55ct TDW, F-G
Surmounted by, one trilliant colour, VS2 clarity), bead set.
cabochon cut, solid, Ring Size O. Valuation $22000,
Andamooka Opal (4.41ct, Start price: 1600
white, green, orange and red 328  14CT White Gold Black $6000-8500
CS:O our pc?y(z,b 623?4 set. d Diamond and Diamond
urrounded by, 54 roun Earrings featuring, 78 round
brilliant cut, Diamonds (0.33ct brilliant cut. black Diamonds
TDW, G-H colour, SI1-SI2 '
clarity), bead set. The necklace (1 '01C.t TDW, opaque), channel
has a I,obster cIaW clasp se_t,_ with 146 _round
Necklace length is 450m' brilliant cut Diamonds (1.02ct
Condition: New. Valuation $ TWD, G-H colour, VS2-Si1
20K Star{ price.' 2400 clarity), bead set. Valuation
’ ' $40000, Start price: 3000
317 Alarge oriental blue /uhite vase  $300400 309 44GT White Gold Ceylon  $2800-3800
hiah Start price: 100 Sapphire and Diamond Floral
'gh approx, start price- Inspired Ring featuring
318 Large hand carved French style ~ $600-800 centre, 4 oval cut, dark vivid
gild wall hanging mirror 145cm grey-blue Ceylon Sapphires
high x 97cm wide, Start price: (2.21ct TSW, slight
120 inclusions), claw set, with 75
319 French 19th Century Walnut $250-350 r8u5n6d brilliant gut Diamonds
upholstered armchair, Start (0.56¢ct TDW, G-H .
price: 80 colour_, SI1-_SI2 clarity), t_Dead
set. Ring Size O. Valuation
320 Large Antique Tapestry 1.5m x $500-600 $20900, Start price: 1400
90cm approx, Start price: 120 330  14CT Yellow Gold Aquamarine $2500-3500
321 Mahogany pot plant stand 76cm  $150-180 and Diamond Pendant featuring
high In good condition, Start centre, one pear
price: 40 mixed cut, pale greenish blue
322 Large Gold framed River scene  $500-800 Aquarmlr}e (4.32¢t, slightly-
oil on board, signed lower left thzuerlaggtmv(\:iltuhdgg)Found brilliant
00cm x 1.2m, Start price: 100 cut Diamonds (0.43ct TDW, G-
323 Three panels flyscreen, Start $60-80 H colour, S1-VS2
price: 20 clarity), bead set. Valiuation
324 Hand painted janier, Start price: ~ $100-150 $14800, Start price: 1100
20 331 12 x Lake Cooper Heathcote 300-400
325  Setof three terracotta bowls, $150-200 Cab Sav 2020, Start price: 120
vase and cadle holders, Start 332 Two aboriginal wooden $400-650
price: 50 didgeredoos - hand painted
326 large wall tapestry, Start price: ~ $500-600 1.250m and 1 metre, Start
150 price: 80
333 Edwardian walnut mirror back $800-1500
sideboard 2.2m x 138cm x
40cm, Start price: 400
334 1920's Japanese ceramic hand $300-400
painted vase with floral
decorations 45cm high, Start
price: 50
335 Large wooden framed print 1m $120-150
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high x 1.2m wide, Start price: 50



Lot Estimate Lot Estimate
336 Three pieces cottage wooden 400-500 355 19th Century Tibetan Bronze $800-900
hand made garden set, sitting gian long statue 14cm
including two chairs and coffee high, Start price: 350
table, Start price: 100 356 13 pieces battery table clocks, 50-80
337 A pair of pink porcelain pots, 100-120 Start price: 20
Start price: 30 357 Italian style Romantic boy and 400-450
338 A pair French Gold painted $300-400 girl figurine 44cm high x 33cm
upholstered high back bedroom wide, Start price: 120
chair, Start price: 100 358 A pair of morana glass bowls, 150-180
339 Large gold framed oil on $300-400 Start price: 40
canvas street scene.58cm x .
o 359 Watercolour framed on rice 400-500
88cm, Start price: 100 paper - Donkey with inscription
340 A large Chinese Ceramic blanc ~ $300-400 and seal, Start price: 150
de chine porcelain with Red . ]
Rooster decorations 25cm x el g?;:tar?ifg_ ljfgrosene Lamp, 150-180
26cm diametre, Start price: 50 P ’
i 150-2
341 Seven pieces porcelain $100-150 361 g?;rt[ d:ia\c:v(\;(.a;ged5|de table, 50-200
figurines, Start price: 30 price:
; : ] 362 Large Art Deco amber glass $120-150
342 2‘0%&:: t?if %o:crféillg?a?ttatﬁge‘ 200-300 vase 15cm high x 16cm diam.
80 gh approx, price- In good condition, Start price: 40
. i 363 Set of three Roayl Dalton $300-400
343 Large A_nhgue Brass tea pot, $180-250 figurines, Start price: 120
Start price: 50
. 250-
344 A pair of large concrete pots $250-300 364 Early Chinese dark blue gl_as?d $250-300
. porcelain tea cup, Start price:
with plants 1.2m x50cm x 50cm 100
approx, Start price: 120
; o ] 365 Early Chinese hand carved $400-500
345 Louis XII Walnut_lnla|d three. 1200-1500 white jade and bird sculpture,
drawers hall cabinet 80cm high Start orice: 100
x 55cm x 40cm, Start price: 250 price:
A ) 366 A pair of Han dynasty style 300-400
346 E’;i%? ésan;;\r/\tntf;igg_ug(l)e 60-80 white jade hand carved dragon
’ price: figurine, Start price: 100
347 gzlir;?sgtgﬁndriggllndtzd porcelain 120-150 367 18 century wooden hand carved  $100-150
J ’ price- sculpture, Start price: 40
348 French style rkingwood inlaid 2 ~ 1800-2500 . )
tier dumbwaiter with brass 368 Eﬂwarg'ti?tglﬁ:-ﬁeomsene o0
dolphin decorations.In good P price:
condition 85cm high x 90cm 369 8 pieces framed artwork etc, 100-150
wide x 60cm deep, Start price: Start price: 20
650 370 24 x Taylors Shiraz, Start price: 400-600
349 Large Gold framed oil on board ~ $300-400 300
Ggm?rggs 60cm x 90cm, Start 371 French 19th Century Spelter 400-500
price: Urns 65cm high, Start price: 80
350 Br1azss tatg? (r:tlocl_( 22281 x20cm  $200-250 372 3 branch brass brass hanging 300-400
X 1zcm, start price. lamp, Start price: 50
351 Ilzargehsa? ?Stfng antdtconﬁrgte $500-600 373 Qing Dynasty porcelain light 300-400
h'rel'?CStSr}[/e -a 3/1203 ue 1.zm blue glazed display plate with
Igh, Start price- central Quanyin figure. Approx
352 Large French sandstone and $600-800 19cm, Start price: 80
concrete fountain 90cm high x ; 300-400
62cm diametre, Start price: 200 374 4 X Chawman Mo stamps, Start
price: 100
363 Apar of concrete garden ums, - $2503%0 375 Collectible Chairman Mo 300400
art price: envelope, Start price: 100
354 39 pieces wooden hardback $500-600 376 8 x chinese Monkey stamps, 200-300

chairs from restaurant, Start
price: 150
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Start price: 50



Lot

Estimate

Lot

Estimate

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

Ming Dynasty style blue/white 400-500
jar with lid 45¢cm high, Start

price: 100

20th Century hand carved and ~ 2000-3000
gild Thai Budha Statue 1.7m

high, Start price: 450

A pair of long candle sticks
holders- very heavy metal 80cm
high, Start price: 50

French Louis XV Kingwood
inlaid 3 drawers marble top
condensa with procelain panels
decorations 90cm high x 130cm
wide x 40 cm deep, Start price:
700

12 x Taylors Shiraz, Start price:
150

6 x Lao de Ping chinese wine,
Start price: 600

A pair of French Style hand
painted two drawers bedside
cabinets, Start price: 50

150-200

$1800-2200

300-400
1k-2k

350-450

Three pieces porcelain and 100-150

glass vase etc, Start price: 50

A pair of Italian porcelain 120-150
decanter 37cm high, Start price:

40

A pair of large Italian Blue/white
porcelain teapot 40cm high
approx, Start price: 80

200-250

Yellow soapstone hand carved $300-400
seals - signed Zhang Da Qian

7cm high, Start price: 100

LG TV with stand 42cm with
remote, Start price: 100

$500-600

French 19th Century Spilter and ~ $300-400

gild mantle clock, Start price: 50

Gold framed still life oil on $300-350
board, signed lower right, Start

price: 50

Ebony wooden clock, Start $150-250

price: 50

A pair of Art Deco Candlesticks $80-120

30cm high, Start price: 30

Wrought iron hand made plant
pot stand 55cm high, Start
price: 60

$300-400

A shelf lot of video tapes, cds $100-120

and weights etc, Start price: 20

Six drawers sewing machine, $100-150

Start price: 50

Set of four electrical heating
applicances, Start price: 40

$200-300

397

398

399

400
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Wooden hand painted and
laguered coffee table, Start
price: 80

Leadlight ceiling light shade,
Start price: 40

A set of five cottage chairs,
Start price: 50

A pair of aluminium towel rails,
Start price: 40

$400-500

$200-250

$200-250

$100-150



